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MODUŁ SFP+ TP-LINK TL-SM5110-SR
LC 10GBase-SR

Cena 119,09 zł

Numer katalogowy 28112

Kod producenta TL-SM5110-SR

Kod EAN 6935364006297

Technologia WDM Nie

Typ złącza LC/UPC

Prędkość transmisji 10000 Mb/s

Opis produktu
 

MODUŁ SFP+ TP-LINK TL-SM5110-SR LC 10GBase-SR
Model: TL-SM5110-SR
Typ złącza: LC/UPC
Technologia WDM: Nie
Prędkość transmisji: 10000 Mb/s
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